
94 年 11 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

94/11/01 12,726 143,201 11.00 11.60 10.90 11.05 +0.10 2,890 

94/11/02 6,935 75,786 11.10 11.20 10.60 10.90 -0.15 1,610 

94/11/03 4,141 48,237 11.65 11.65 11.65 11.65 +0.75 878 

94/11/04 25,170 301,878 12.40 12.40 11.65 12.15 +0.50 5,149 

94/11/07 28,313 363,069 12.20 13.00 12.05 13.00 +0.85 5,503 

94/11/08 31,040 401,836 13.00 13.25 12.40 13.00 0.00 6,516 

94/11/09 18,326 239,288 13.05 13.30 12.90 13.05 +0.05 3,887 

94/11/10 19,022 252,059 13.15 13.50 13.05 13.25 +0.20 4,115 

94/11/11 12,160 156,612 13.30 13.30 12.60 12.80 -0.45 2,497 

94/11/14 12,875 167,177 12.80 13.25 12.65 12.90 +0.10 3,028 

94/11/15 24,944 342,387 13.40 13.80 13.40 13.80 +0.90 3,855 

94/11/16 42,637 588,213 13.80 14.30 13.30 13.65 -0.15 8,386 

94/11/17 31,121 428,238 13.65 14.05 13.55 13.70 +0.05 7,003 

94/11/18 16,034 213,993 13.60 13.70 13.10 13.30 -0.40 3,455 

94/11/21 12,160 155,748 13.30 13.30 12.65 12.65 -0.65 2,427 

94/11/22 9,204 117,780 12.65 12.95 12.60 12.65 0.00 2,221 

94/11/23 8,704 106,655 12.65 12.75 12.05 12.05 -0.60 2,077 

94/11/24 6,236 76,159 12.20 12.45 12.05 12.10 +0.05 1,574 

94/11/25 5,815 69,265 12.20 12.20 11.80 11.90 -0.20 1,421 

94/11/28 7,290 88,978 12.40 12.45 12.00 12.00 +0.10 1,708 

94/11/29 3,709 44,215 12.00 12.10 11.80 11.80 -0.20 978 

94/11/30 6,980 79,981 11.80 11.95 11.20 11.20 -0.60 1,719 

 


